Ztaczka pod. redukcyjna 1" x 1/2" Nr 245 stal szlach.

Numer artykutu: 83-05-9237

Wymiary
Dtugos¢
Szeroko$¢
Wysokos$¢

Waga rzeczywista

Dane podstawowe
Norma
Numer normy

Wymiary
Srednica 1 (alfanumerycznie)
Srednica 2 (alfanumerycznie)

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman

32,00 mm
29,00 mm
36,00 mm
0,128 kg

Nr
245

1 n
1/2"
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